
CIRCULAR INDIANA connects you to a statewide community of 
organizations and individuals dedicated to eliminating waste and 
creating a more circular economy. We convene our members to educate, 
advocate, and innovate towards a better future for Indiana. By joining, 
you are supporting us in strengthening Indiana’s circular economy. 

Joining us helps us achieve our vision for a prosperous economy, 
equitable quality of life, and a healthy environment through eliminating 
waste and elevating the value of resources. We are a 501(c)3 for-impact 
organization and do not receive funding from government entities.  
Our work needs you!

Become a Member

CIRCULAR INDIANA 
708 East Michigan Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46202

Website: 
Phone:

 
@CircularIndiana

CircularIndiana.org 
317.632.5915

1-50 Employees

1-50 Employees

51-199 Employees

51-199 Employees

200+ Employees

200+ Employees

Organizational Membership Levels

    Listing in our member directory

    Early access to events 

    Biannual Constituent Calls

    Opportunity to be featured in  
our social media campaigns

    Listed recognition in newsletter (to display  
your logo, see sponsorship opportunities)

    Organizational membership in the  
National Recycling Coalition (NRC)

    Partnership opportunities to host events and 
tours at your facility with Circular Indiana

    Priority speaking opportunities  
from Circular Indiana staff

Annual Membership Benefits

Become a Member Today

College/University

Trade Association

State/Federal Government

Local Government

Small Organization

Nonprofit Small Organization

Medium Organization

Nonprofit Medium Organization

Large Organization

Nonprofit Large Organization

$400

$400

$200

$250

$125

$500

$250

$950

$475

$500

Memberships are annual and based on join date.

https://indianarecyclingcoalition.app.neoncrm.com/forms/company-membership

