

## **BECOME A MEMBER**

CIRCULAR INDIANA connects you to a statewide community of organizations and individuals dedicated to eliminating waste and creating a more circular economy. We convene our members to educate, advocate, and innovate towards a better future for Indiana. By joining, you are supporting us in strengthening Indiana's circular economy.

Joining us helps us achieve our vision for a prosperous economy, equitable quality of life, and a healthy environment through eliminating waste and elevating the value of resources. We are a 501(c)3 for-impact organization and do not receive funding from government entities. Our work needs you!

## **ORGANIZATIONAL MEMBERSHIP LEVELS**

COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY	\$400
TRADE ASSOCIATION	\$200
STATE/FEDERAL GOVERNMENT	\$400
LOCAL GOVERNMENT	\$200
SMALL ORGANIZATION 1-50 Employees	\$250
MEDIUM ORGANIZATION 51-199 Employees	\$200
LARGE ORGANIZATION 200+ Employees	\$950
NONPROFIT SMALL ORGANIZATION 1-50 Employees	\$125
NONPROFIT MEDIUM ORGANIZATION 51-199 Employees	\$250
NONPROFIT LARGE ORGANIZATION 200+ Employees	\$475



## **ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS**

- ★ Listing in our member directory
- 🖈 Early access to events
- 🖈 🛛 Biannual Constituent Calls
- Opportunity to be featured in our social media campaigns
- Listed recognition in newsletter (to display your logo, see sponsorship opportunities)
- Organizational membership in the National Recycling Coalition (NRC)
- Partnership opportunities to host events and tours at your facility with Circular Indiana
- Priority speaking opportunities from Circular Indiana staff

Memberships are annual and based on join date.

## **BECOME A MEMBER TODAY**

CIRCULAR INDIANA 708 East Michigan Street Indianapolis, IN 46202

Website: CircularIndiana.org Phone: 317.632.5915

